CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 531034

._d‘

Ssotus Palley

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
GURGAON

School for Life

Plot No.2, M-Block, South City-II, Nirvana Country, Sector-50 , Gurgaon - 122018
Phone : 9650544997, 0124 - 4936900
E-mail: info@lotusvalleygurgaon.com, principal@lotusvalleygurgaon.com Website:www.lotusvalleygurgaon.com

I TRANSFER CERTIFICATE I

T.C.No. 282

“v s W N

(=3}

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

. Name of Pupil
. Father's Name
. Mother's Name

. Nationality
. Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled

Caste or Scheduled Tribe

. Date of admission in the school with Grade
. Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to

Admission Register (in figures)
(In words)

. Class in which the pupil last studied (in fig.)
. School/Board Annual Examination last taken

with resuit

Whether Failed, if so once / twice in the same
class
Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class, if so to which class (in fig.) (in words)

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school
dues

Any Fee concession availed of : if so, the nature

of such concession
Total No. of working days

Total No.of Working days Present

Games played or extra curricular activites in:

which the pupil usually took part,
(mention achievement level there in)
General conduct

Date of Application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reasons of leaving the school
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(Signature and School Seal)



